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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 20.00

+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 20.00

+ Stucki Nick (2007) 10.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75

+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75

1 a Schär Ari (2007) 19.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Messerli David (2007) 9.75

1 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 10.00

1 c Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Messerli Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Jost Markus (2007) 19.50
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.75
- Künsch Michael (2006) 8.75
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 10.00

1 Künsch Michael (2006) 18.75
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 10.00

1 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.75
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

1 b Zingg Lukas (2006) 18.75
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 10.00
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 18.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Messerli Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 18.50
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 a Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 b Messerli David (2007) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Liechti Reto (2006) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75
+ Stucki Nick (2007) 9.75

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Berger Loris (2006) 18.50
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.25
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Stucki Jan (2007) 18.25
o Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.75

1 a Müller Janick (2006) 18.25
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.75
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.25
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Guggisberg André (2006) 18.25
+ Liechti Reto (2006) 9.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 a Wyss Nick (2006) 17.50
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.75

1 a Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 17.25
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

1 b Oehrli Severin (2007) 17.25
- Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 c Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.25
- Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Stucki Nick (2007) 17.25
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Messerli Jonas (2007) 17.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75

1 Liechti Reto (2006) 17.25
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 17.00
o Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 17.00
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Messerli David (2007) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Scheuner Karl (2009) 20.00

+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 10.00
+ Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Järmann Adrian (2008) 20.00

+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 19.75

+ Catella Ettore (2008) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.75
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.75
+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Uhde Loris (2008) 9.75

2 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.00
+ Winistörfer Eric (2008) 10.00
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.00

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.00
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 19.00
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00
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2 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75
- Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.00

2 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
+ Schürch Dario (2009) 10.00

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.75
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 18.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.75

1 b Eymann Alex (2008) 18.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75

1 Gerber Mike (2009) 18.50
- Schürch Dario (2009) 8.75
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

1 Uhde Loris (2008) 18.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 18.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00

1 b Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 18.50
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 10.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 a Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.50
+ Sterchi Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 18.50
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Burri Silvan (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Sterchi Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 b Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 18.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.25
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 b Winistörfer Eric (2008) 18.25
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 c Werthmüller Florian (2008) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 9.75
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 18.25
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 9.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.00
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00
- Stettler Marc (2009) 9.00

2 Stettler Marc (2009) 17.75
- Häni Lars (2009) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 17.50
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

2 Schürch Dario (2009) 17.25
- Gerber Mike (2009) 8.75
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 a Haldemann Alex (2008) 17.25
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
- Catella Ettore (2008) 8.75

1 b Häni Lars (2009) 17.25
- Stettler Marc (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50

1 c Catella Ettore (2008) 17.25
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
- Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.75

1 Wehrli Lars (2008) 17.00
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 a Sterchi Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 b Steiner Nico (2009) 17.00
o Uhde Loris (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
o Winistörfer Eric (2008) 8.50

1 Matter Roman (2008) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 a Jaun Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.50

1 b Hess Cyril (2008) 17.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Herrmann Max (2004) 20.00

+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

 
1 Schori Kevin (2004) 19.75

+ Schafroth Dario (2004) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75

 
1 Scheuner David (2005) 19.75

+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 9.75

1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 19.75
+ Probst Elia (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 19.50
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 19.00
+ Lüthi Janis (2005) 10.00
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 9.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 19.00
- Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.00
+ Zbinden David (2004) 10.00

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 9.00
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 Matter Florian (2005) 18.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 a Stoll Manuel (2004) 18.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

1 b Stoll Fabian (2004) 18.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Schafroth Dario (2004) 18.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.50
o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00
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1 Häni Adrian (2005) 18.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.50
+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 10.00
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
+ Lüthi Janis (2005) 10.00

1 Zbinden David (2004) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Probst Elia (2005) 18.25
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 18.25
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 17.25
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Probst Elia (2005) 8.75

1 Matter Max (2005) 17.25
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75

1 Zaugg Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 b Moser Roger (2005) 17.00
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Janis (2005) 17.00
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50

1 b Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 17.00
o Zbinden David (2004) 8.50
o Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 19.75

+ Joder Nevin (2010) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75

 
1 Fankhauser Roland (2010) 19.75

+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

 
1 Sommer Jan (2010) 19.50

+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Burren Joel (2011) 19.50
+ Vögtlin Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Locher Damian (2010) 9.75

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.75
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

1 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00
- Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.75

1 b Dähler Mike (2010) 18.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 18.50
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Schaar Emilian (2010) 18.50
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Santschi Lucio (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50
+ Joder Nevin (2010) 10.00

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 18.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Locher Damian (2010) 18.50
+ Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 10.00
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Vögtlin Simon (2011) 18.25
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 9.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.25
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 9.75

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 18.25
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 17.50
- Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75

1 Haldemann Fabian (2010) 17.25
- Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.75
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 a Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 17.25
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
o Vögtlin Simon (2011) 8.75

1 b Peter Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Hodel Loris (2010) 17.25
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 17.00
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Joder Nevin (2010) 17.00
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50


